BLOUNT COUNTY SAVE A LIFE 5K

Line-Through = Disqualified

Place Bib# Name

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

30

61

62

24

38

55

23

54

19

33

51

17

18

16

22

58

59

20

52

Jones, Skyler

Rutledge, Lisa

Glandon, Robert

Black, David

Abernathy, Jonathan

Thrower, Kelly

Doss, Annette

Henley, Carson

Salamone, Holli

Huie, Joanna

Bains, Leanne

Head, Lauren

Brown, Aden

Moon, Kelly

Kent, Edward

Mcpherson, Jacob

Medlock, Jeff

Huie, Hannah

Teal, Rhonda

Snider, Dean

Snider, Kelly

Huie, John

Hacker, Leigh

Time

00:26:50.756

00:26:58.523

00:27:31.490

00:28:44.193

00:28:58.756

00:29:14.866

00:29:43.413

00:30:14.853

00:33:46.036

00:33:58.133

00:35:17.256

00:35:42.786

00:37:12.346

00:38:12.346

00:39:14.280

00:39:39.140

00:39:39.246

00:41:15.843

00:41:40.710

00:41:55.153

00:41:55.640

00:42:05.373

00:43:08.283

Printed: 4/21/2018 9:04:37 AM

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Division

(M) 20 - 29

(F) 40 - 49

(M) 50 - 59

(M) 40 - 49

(M) 30 - 39

(F) 40 - 49

(F) 40 - 49

(M) 50 - 59

(F) 30 - 39

(F)10-19

(F) 40 - 49

(F) 20 - 29

(M) 10 - 19

(F) 30 - 39

(M) 10 - 19

(M) 10 - 19

(M) 60 - 100

(F) 20 - 29

(F) 50 - 59

(M) 50 - 59

(F)20-29

(M) 50 - 59

(F) 40 - 49
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24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

53

32

56

57

34

28

13

60

29

Britt, Laurie

Brown, Holly

Hunter, Dianna

Hunter, Patrick

Brown, Asher

Latta, Carrie

Derrick, Jennifer

Derrick, Don

Jones, Casey

00:43:09.546

00:43:13.983

00:49:00.913

00:49:07.053

00:52:00.676

00:55:50.156

00:56:10.890

00:56:12.483

00:56:12.610

Printed: 4/21/2018 9:04:37 AM

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

(F) 30 - 39

(F) 30 - 39

(F) 40 - 49

(M) 50 - 59

(M)

(F) 20 - 29

(F) 30 - 39

(M) 40 - 49

(F) 20 - 29
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